Lansteatrarna i Sverige
Per den 27 September

Belopp i Kr

Intikter

Motesavgifter
Motesintikter var/host
Arsavgift bas

Arsavgift differentierad
Projekt Komtjanster
Projekt Webb, varumairke
Intdkter Almedalen
Summa intikter

Kostnader

Resor, styrelsen

Logi, styrelsen
Styrelseerséttningar
Seminarier, styrelsen
Resor, personal

Logi, personal
Seminarier/ utbildning, personal
Loner

Ovriga personalkostnader
Resor, dvriga
Moéteskostnader host/var
Marknadsforing
Representation
Lokalkostnader
Kommunikation
Adm.kostnader, ovrigt
Medlemsavgifter

Gévor

Ovriga tjinster

Projekt Almedalen
Projekt Komtjanster
Projekt Webb, varumairke
Rénteintikter

Summa kostnader
Resultat

Saldo plusgiro
Saldo bank
Totalt likvida medel

September
2013

36 100

708 415
513 000
121 000
110 020

1 488 535

31531
8960
74 500

17 883
9120
23 886
487 499
79 857

36 100
9112
4075

27 343

21722
3144
8220

214

25 800

55030

50 000

139 682
1156
1112 522

9 696,47
288 608,93
298 305,40
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Budget Y%-utfall
2013  av budget

60 800 59,4%
37 800 0,0%
708 400 100,0%
513 000 100,0%
121 000 100,0%
110 000 100,0%
1551 000 96,0%
58 000 54,4%
14 500 61,8%
110 000 67,7%
3000 0,0%
24 500 73,0%
18 500 49,3%
4 000 597,16%
654 000 74,5%
112 000 71,3%
0
80 000 45,1%
0
11 000 37,0%
40 000 68,4%
19 000 114,3%
6 500 48,4%
11 000 74,7%
3000 7,1%
50 000 51,6%
20 000 275,1%
150 000 33,3%
162 000 86,2%
1551 000 71,7%

Utfall December
2012

64 600
85956
732 450
503 000

1 386 006

51827
14 061
124 536
3813
33 426
14230
11363
628 037
103 514
3611
140 821
7658
10 888
36249
20 583
11 404
4620
2782
64 725
18 469
28 125
31750

1366 489
19 517



